Albert Aeple Américaine (Nr. 470707)
Burghof, St. Gallen

Ameéricaine

Kategorie 1
1.

ar~r ODN

6.

12 Teilnehmer/innen

Bichsel Marcel / Dierauer Ulrich
Lischer Max, jun / Fuchs Roger

Graf Heinz / Bleiker Ruedi

Meier Ilvo / Grob Hanspeter

Gurtner Wilfried / Keller Walter
D'Agostino Remo / Seglias Annemarie

ohne Auszeichnung

7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

Kategorie 2

1.
2.
3.

Reber Hansueli / Kocsis Stefan
Widmer Alex / Vogt Urs

Epp Bruno / Gisler Josef

Lindner Boris / Bader Daniel
Eilinger Ursula / Gossner Thomas
Beyeler Bruno / Albisser Markus

7 Teilnehmer/innen

Jossi Edith / Jossi Roland
Amtmann Gustav / Bader Arthur
Fassler Hermann / Demjen Mischa

ohne Auszeichnung

4.

5.
6.
7

Kategorie 3

A ODN -

5.

Giger Walter / Bichler Karl

Hagen Rolf / Brandle Hermann

Kappler Paul / Brandle Thomas
Rinderknecht Bruno / Rinderknecht Judith

11 Teilnehmer/innen

Brullhardt Rosmarie / Staheli Eveline
Blsser Marcel / Domig Hubert
Roner Hans / Loretz Rudolf

Saxer Kurt / Keller Margrit

Janigg Nikolaus / Martinet Elisabeth

ohne Auszeichnung

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.

Schlums Wolfgang / Naef Jakob
Brechbuhl Walter / Abrecht Doris
Gisler Agnes / Gamma Kurt
Zgraggen Jutta / Tschanz Karin
Naef Manuela / Ludescher Karin
Frei Paul / Tanner Josias

6 Auszeichnungen

1560/ 0
1517/ 0O
1497/ 0
1483/ 0
1463/ 29
1463/ 0

1452/ 0
1445/ 26
1437/ 0O
1407/ 0
1400/ 0O
1382/ 0

3 Auszeichnungen

1439/ 14
1434/ 0
1405/ 0O

1401/ O
1398/ 16
1392/ 0
1365/ 0

5 Auszeichnungen
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1344/
1331/
1315/

© O O o o

1300/
1293/
1291/
1261/
1245/
1231/
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Albert Aeple Américaine (Nr. 470707)
Burghof, St. Gallen

Américaine
Kategorie Altersklasse 7 Teilnehmer/innen 3 Auszeichnungen
1. Hubler Gottlieb / Keller Leo 784/ 0
2. Embacher Alois / Barth Niklaus 767 [ 17
3. Walker Albert / Gisler Karl 763/ 0
ohne Auszeichnung
4. Schoéb Elias / Leitinger Kurt 748 /| 0
5. Stockli Hans / Huwiler Ernst 732/ 0
6. Gotz Franz / Miller Jakob 713/ 0

7 . Vonlanthen Alois / Hutterer Hans 696 / 7



